## **National Design Awards After-Party**

## benefiting Cooper-Hewitt, National Design Museum, Smithsonian Institution Thursday, October 20, 2011

| Yes, I/We would be delighted to s<br>After-Party. Please reserve: | support the 12th annual | National Design Awards        |
|---|-------------------------|-------------------------------|
| Advance Ticket(s)   | \$125                   |                               |
| Members' Advance Ticket(s)  | \$100                   |                               |
| Tickets will be \$150 at the door the evening                     | g of the event.         |                               |
| I/We cannot attend, but please accept  Name Listing               |                         |                               |
| Contact Information   |                         | Payment Information           |
| Your Name   |                         | Check enclosed                |
| Company   |                         | ☐ AMEX ☐ VISA ☐ MC ☐ Discover |
| Address   |                         | Name on card:                 |
| City, State, Zip Code   |                         | Company:                      |
| Primary Contact   | □ Same as above         | Card No.                      |
| Daytime Phone   |                         |                               |
| Fmail   |                         | Exp ()/()                     |

All but \$92 of the price of each ticket is tax-deductible. Please make check payable to **Cooper-Hewitt, National Design Museum** and mail with this form to: 2 East 91st Street, New York, NY 10128. If you prefer, you may fax your response to (212) 849-8343.

For more information, please call (212) 849-8340.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Gifts of \$500 or more will also be recognized in the annual donor listing.